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Overall
Team

Hey Good Buddy Competition Barbecue Team

Chicka-Pigga-Moo
Can't Quit Smokin BBQ

Butt's "R" Us

Ultimate Tailgators BBQ

SC Smokey D's BBQ
Backdraft BBQ SC

Flyin J Smokers

Broken Road BBQ

Getting Piggy With It
Firehouse Smokers

HB's BBQ

Junkyard BBQ

Smokin' Butts and More of SC
Smell My Smoke

BBQ on Wheels

Wild Wes' Smoked Fusion
Smokes's Crossroads BBQ
Steelhorse Smokehouse

Total
311.6248367
311.5547767
310.3834425

308.35684
305.2805958
304.1717642
300.5976375
299.8302992
298.5994717

297.848135
296.5189683
291.3397167
290.9642792
288.7655042
286.7718758
285.2791258
199.9294817
97.76565917
3.3

Pork Final
Team

Hey Good Buddy Competition Barbecue Team

SC Smokey D's BBQ
Backdraft BBQ SC

Ultimate Tailgators BBQ
Chicka-Pigga-Moo

Can't Quit Smokin BBQ

Butt's "R" Us

Flyin J Smokers

Wild Wes' Smoked Fusion
Smell My Smoke

Broken Road BBQ

Junkyard BBQ

HB's BBQ

Getting Piggy With It
Firehouse Smokers

Smokin' Butts and More of SC
BBQ on Wheels

Smokes's Crossroads BBQ
Steelhorse Smokehouse

Score
105.1918067
104.3363442
103.1021925

102.96428
102.0194558
101.4035325
99.85765833
99.07357833

98.827185
98.41783917

98.3538325
97.30318417
97.1286825
95.91138167
94.41438583

91.512425

89.49836667
1.21
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Team
Can't Quit Smokin BBQ
Chicka-Pigga-Moo
Butt's "R" Us

Hey Good Buddy Competition Barbecue Team

Backdraft BBQ SC
Ultimate Tailgators BBQ
Getting Piggy With It
Junkyard BBQ

SC Smokey D's BBQ

Flyin J Smokers

Wild Wes' Smoked Fusion
Broken Road BBQ

Firehouse Smokers

Smokin' Butts and More of SC
HB's BBQ

BBQ on Wheels

Smokes's Crossroads BBQ
Smell My Smoke

Steelhorse Smokehouse

Score
105.4271242
104.1056975
103.8142833
103.2633492
102.6156167

102.153195
101.1299033

100.60134
100.4481417
100.4297258
99.78229667
99.56759083
98.99006417

98.2657325
97.27224833
96.87786083
95.34565917
94.78404917

1.1

Chicken

Team
Chicka-Pigga-Moo
Butt's "R" Us

Can't Quit Smokin BBQ

Hey Good Buddy Competition Barbecue Team
Firehouse Smokers

Getting Piggy With It

Broken Road BBQ

Flyin J Smokers

Ultimate Tailgators BBQ.

SC Smokey D's BBQ.

Smokin' Butts and More of SC
BBQ on Wheels

HB's BBQ

Backdraft BBQ SC

Smell My Smoke

Junkyard BBQ

Wild Wes' Smoked Fusion
Smokes's Crossroads BBQ
Steelhorse Smokehouse

Score

105.4296233
104.6848983
103.5527858
103.1696808
103.1145183
100.80685
100.6780483
100.326995
100.1631208
99.38727833
98.98734667
98.90289833
96.93878583
94.87982833
93.5699875
93.059755
132

1.21
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