Overall			Pork Final			Rib			Chicken	
Pos	Team	Total	Pos	Team	Score	Pos	Team	Score	Pos Team	Score
1 Hey Good Buddy Competition Barbecue Team		311.6248367	1 Hey Good Buddy Competition Barbecue Team		105.1918067	1 Can't Quit Smokin BBQ		105.4271242	1 Chicka-Pigga-Moo	105.4296233
2 Chicka-Pigga-Moo		311.5547767	2 SC Smokey D's BBQ		104.3363442	2 Chicka-Pigga-Moo		104.1056975	2 Butt's "R" Us	104.6848983
3 Can't Quit Smokin BBQ		310.3834425	3 Backdraft BBQ SC		103.1021925	3 Butt's "R" Us		103.8142833	3 Can't Quit Smokin BBQ	103.5527858
4 Butt's "R" Us		308.35684	4 Ultimate Tailgators BBQ		102.96428	4 Hey Good Buddy Competition Barbecue Team		103.2633492	4 Hey Good Buddy Competition Barbecue Team	103.1696808
5 Ultimate Tailgators BBQ		305.2805958	5 Chicka-Pigga-Moo		102.0194558	5 Backdraft BBQ SC		102.6156167	5 Firehouse Smokers	103.1145183
6 SC Smokey D's BBQ		304.1717642	6 Can't Quit Smokin BBQ		101.4035325	6 Ultimate Tailgators BBQ		102.153195	6 Getting Piggy With It	100.80685
7 Backdraft BBQ SC		300.5976375	7 Butt's "R" Us		99.85765833	7 Getting Piggy With It		101.1299033	7 Broken Road BBQ	100.6780483
8 Flyin J Smokers		299.8302992	8 Flyin J Smokers		99.07357833	8 Junkyard BBQ		100.60134	8 Flyin J Smokers	100.326995
9 Broken Road BBQ		298.5994717	9 Wild Wes' Smoked Fusion		98.827185	9 SC Smokey D's BBQ		100.4481417	9 Ultimate Tailgators BBQ	100.1631208
10 Getting Piggy With It		297.848135	10 Smell My Smoke		98.41783917	10 Flyin J Smokers		100.4297258	10 SC Smokey D's BBQ	99.38727833
11 Firehouse Smokers		296.5189683	11 Broken Road BBQ		98.3538325	11 Wild Wes' Smoked Fusion		99.78229667	11 Smokin' Butts and More of SC	98.98734667
12 H B's BBQ		291.3397167	12 Junkyard BBQ		97.30318417	12 Broken Road BBQ		99.56759083	12 BBQ on Wheels	98.90289833
13 Junkyard BBQ		290.9642792	13 H B's BBQ		97.1286825	13 Firehouse Smokers		98.99006417	13 H B's BBQ	96.93878583
14 Smokin' Butts and More of SC		288.7655042	14 Getting Piggy With It		95.91138167	14 Smokin' Butts and More of SC		98.2657325	14 Backdraft BBQ SC	94.87982833
15 Smell My Smoke		286.7718758	15 Firehouse Smokers		94.41438583	15 H B's BBQ		97.27224833	15 Smell My Smoke	93.5699875
16 BBQ on Wheels		285.2791258	16 Smokin' Butts and More of SC		91.512425	16 BBQ on Wheels		96.87786083	16 Junkyard BBQ	93.059755
17 Wild Wes' Smoked Fusion		199.9294817	17 BBQ on Wheels		89.49836667	17 Smokes's Crossroads BBQ		95.34565917	17 Wild Wes' Smoked Fusion	1.32
18 Smokes's Crossroads BBQ		97.76565917	18 Smokes's Crossroads BBQ		1.21	18 Smell My Smoke		94.78404917	18 Smokes's Crossroads BBQ	1.21
19 Steelhorse Smokehouse		3.3	19 Steelhorse Smokehouse		1.1	19 Steelhorse Smokehouse		1.1	19 Steelhorse Smokehouse	1.1